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January 2018
Wednesday 3 January
AMF bowling Dee Why
7pm - 9pm
Meet at venue 
Activity cost $25 

Wednesday 10 January
Music and dancing
7pm - 9pm
Sunnyfield Frenchs Forest 
Community Services Hub
Activity cost $10

Wednesday 17 January
Diggers on the park for dinner
7pm - 9pm
Meet at venue 
Activity cost $25 

Wednesday 24 January
Games night
7pm - 9pm
Sunnyfield Frenchs Forest 
Community Services Hub
Activity cost $10

Wednesday 31 January
Chinese banquet
7pm - 9pm
Meet at venue 
Activity cost $25

February 2018 
Wednesday 7 February
Cooking up a storm
7pm - 9pm
Sunnyfield Frenchs Forest 
Community Services Hub
Activity cost $10

Wednesday 14 February
Dinner at Manly Leagues Club
7pm - 9pm
Meet at venue 
Activity cost $25

Wednesday 21 February
Games night
7pm - 9pm
Sunnyfield Frenchs Forest 
Community Services Hub
Activity cost $10

Wednesday 28 February
Dinner and live music at  
Dee Why RSL Club 
7pm - 9pm
Meet at venue
Activity cost $25

March 2018
Wednesday 7 March
Arts and crafts
7pm - 9pm
Sunnyfield Frenchs Forest 
Community Services Hub
Activity cost $10

Wednesday 14 March
Diggers on the park for dinner
7pm - 9pm
Meet at venue 
Activity cost $25

Wednesday 21 March
Arts and crafts
7pm - 9pm
Sunnyfield Frenchs Forest 
Community Services Hub
Activity cost $10

Wednesday 28 March
Diggers on the park for dinner
7pm - 9pm
Meet at venue 
Activity cost $25

Meeting points 
Sunnyfield Frenchs Forest Community Services Hub 
Unit B4, 1 – 3 Rodborough Road, Frenchs Forest

Dee Why RSL Club 
932 Pittwater Rd, Dee Why

Diggers on the Park 
59 Raglan St, Manly

 
Manly Leagues Club 
563 Pittwater Rd, Brookvale

Brookvale Chinese Restaurant
1/676 Pittwater Rd, Brookvale

AMF bowling Dee Why
932 Pittwater Rd, Dee Why

Contact us 
For more information or to book into an activity contact our friendly  
Client Engagement Team.

T 1300 588 688 
E enquiries@sunnyfield.org.au 

www.sunnyfield.org.au 

Pricing is charged as per the NDIS Price Guide.  
Activity costs are additional. 
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